
Mästerskap

DM i fältskjutning 2020

Gevär

Mästerskap öppen

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Lars Axelsson Köla Skf (Vä) 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 18

2 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke Sunne skf (Vä) 5 5 3 6 6 6 31 14

3 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (Vä) 6 2 3 6 6 6 29 16

4 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf (Vä) 5 6 5 6 5 2 29 10

5 Niclas Eriksson Kristinehamn Skf (Vä) 3 6 4 6 6 3 28 15

6 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark Skf (Vä) 6 6 1 6 6 2 27 13

7 Alvin Jonasson Eda Skg (Vä) 6 6 6 3 4 0 25 14

8 Urban Morfeldt Eda Skg (Vä) 5 2 2 4 6 4 23 10

9 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke Sunne skf (Vä) 4 3 0 2 5 4 18 7

10 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark Skf (Vä) 6 2 2 0 6 1 17 8

11 Simon Ness Arvika Skg (Vä) 6 5 0 0 3 1 15 8

Mästerskap Liggande

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Heiko Zinke Edsbjörke Sunne skf (Vä) 5 2 5 2 6 6 26 9

2 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Sunne skf (Vä) 3 6 4 5 1 5 24 7

3 Lars-Åke Olsson Köla Skf (Vä) 5 6 0 1 6 5 23 10

4 Jan-Åke Sundin Edsbjörke Sunne skf (Vä) 2 1 1 4 6 4 18 6

5 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet/Torsby Skf (Vä) 6 5 0 1 2 1 15 6

Mästerskap Kikare

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud Skf (Vä) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 32

2 Per Andersson Kristinehamn Skf (Vä) 6 6 6 6 3 6 33 27

3 Sven Larsson Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 2 6 5 6 6 6 31 10

4 Donald Juhl Kristinehamn Skf (Vä) 5 5 0 6 6 6 28 10

5 Martin Ekberg Kristinehamn Skf (Vä) 6 0 3 6 6 6 27 18

6 Nicklas Moss Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 6 6 0 5 6 3 26 11

Mästerskap Veteraner

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Lars Axelsson Köla Skf (Vä) 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 18

2 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke Sunne skf (Vä) 5 5 3 6 6 6 31 14

3 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke Sunne skf (Vä) 4 3 0 2 5 4 18 7

Mästerskap Ungdom

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Niclas Eriksson Kristinehamn Skf (Vä) 3 6 4 6 6 3 28 15

2 Alvin Jonasson Eda Skg (Vä) 6 6 6 3 4 0 25 14

Sida 1



Mästerskap

DM i fältskjutning 2020

Gevär

Resultat GF 1

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Heiko Zinke Edsbjörke Sunne skf (Vä) 5 2 5 2 6 6 26 9

2 Jan-Åke Sundin Edsbjörke Sunne skf (Vä) 2 1 1 4 6 4 18 6

Resultat GF 3

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Niclas Eriksson Kristinehamn Skf (Vä) 3 6 4 6 6 3 28 15

2 Joakim Arnkvist Grösmark Skf (Vä) 6 6 1 6 6 2 27 13

3 Alvin Jonasson Eda Skg (Vä) 6 6 6 3 4 0 25 14

4 Urban Morfeldt Eda Skg (Vä) 5 2 2 4 6 4 23 10

5 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark Skf (Vä) 6 2 2 0 6 1 17 8

6 Simon Ness Arvika Skg (Vä) 6 5 0 0 3 1 15 8

Resultat GF Elit

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (Vä) 6 2 3 6 6 6 29 16

2 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf (Vä) 5 6 5 6 5 2 29 10

Resultat GF 55

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Lars Axelsson Köla Skf (Vä) 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 18

2 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke Sunne skf (Vä) 5 5 3 6 6 6 31 14

3 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke Sunne skf (Vä) 4 3 0 2 5 4 18 7

Resultat GF 65

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Sunne skf (Vä) 3 6 4 5 1 5 24 7

Resultat GF 75

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Lars-Åke Olsson Köla Skf (Vä) 5 6 0 1 6 5 23 10

2 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet/Torsby Skf (Vä) 6 5 0 1 2 1 15 6

Resultat Kik

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud Skf (Vä) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 32

2 Kenneth Nolberger Mariestad 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 29

3 Anders Grimling Lidköping skf 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 29

4 Per Andersson Kristinehamn Skf (Vä) 6 6 6 6 3 6 33 27

Sida 2



Mästerskap

5 Pontus Andersson Barne-Åsaka 2 6 6 6 6 6 32 27

6 Sven Larsson Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 2 6 5 6 6 6 31 10

7 Donald Juhl Kristinehamn Skf (Vä) 5 5 0 6 6 6 28 10

8 Martin Ekberg Kristinehamn Skf (Vä) 6 0 3 6 6 6 27 18

9 Nicklas Moss Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 6 6 0 5 6 3 26 11

10 Mikael Lantho Götene skf 5 6 0 2 6 6 25 15

Sida 3


